
Thursday, February  28
FRONT ROW AUDITIONS

7:30 p.m. @
Lee Center, 1108 Jefferson St., Alexandria

Tuesday, March 12
Choreography Session w/ Geri

Gettin’ In the Mood
6:50 p.m. @ Lincolnia

Thursday, March 14
Front Row Rehearsals begin

7:30 p.m. @ Lee Center

Saturday, March 23
Rehearsal:  9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

@ John Calvin Presbyterian Church, Annandale

Tuesday, March 26
Choreography Session w/ Geri

6:50 p.m. @ Lincolnia

Tuesday, April 2
Specialty Number Auditions

Saturday, April 20
Rehearsal:  9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

@ Church of the Spirit, Kingstowne

Tuesday, April 23
Auditions for Solos w/in Chorus numbers

Tuesday, May 7
Little Theatre Fundraiser
Alexandria

Saturday, May 18
Rehearsal:  9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

@ Church of the Spirit

Saturday, June 15
Rehearsal:  9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

@ Church of the Spirit

100 Years of Broadway (medley) !
At the Hop !

Blue Skies
Breathe

Cheek to Cheek !
Choo Choo Ch’Boogie

Dateline:  Rock and Roll (medley) !
Desafinado

Gettin’ in the Mood !
If You Can’t Rock Me
Les Miserables Medley

Let’s Swing It!
Sinatra Showcase

That Old Black Magic
The Best Years of Our Lives

This Can’t be Love

!= choreographed
All pieces are memorized

Best Wishes to
those born in

February :

Chrissy Barnett
Romica Gantt
Sara Glazer

Kit Harahan
Jo Hunsinger

Barbara Keefer
Brian Washington
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Black Turtlenecks
in June

You’ll need a long-sleeved, black
turtleneck — mock or regular —

for the June Show.
Get them now when they’re

ON SALE!


